AIES200 Industrial Switch
Solutions Provider for FTTx, RFoG, and HFC  www.ascentcomtec.com  Page 1 of 6
Full Gigabit
Managed L3-
lite Industrial
Switch
AIES200 Series
 Wide temperature

L2 to 4 ACL
IPv4, IPv6 ACL
Ordering Information
Product name  Product description
AIES200-L25-4T2S  4-Port Gigabit RJ45 + 2-Port Gigabit SFP L3-lite Managed Industrial Switch
(dual 12 to 55V DC pheonix power input, single 12V DC jack power input; operating
temperature: -40 to 85°C; lightning protection level of 6KV; IP40; DIN-rail installation)
AIES200-L25-8T2S  8-Port Gigabit RJ45 + 2-Port Gigabit SFP L3-lite Managed Industrial Switch
(dual 12 to 55V DC pheonix power input, single 12V DC jack power input; operating
temperature: -40 to 85°C; lightning protection level of 6KV; IP40; DIN-rail installation)
AIES200-L25-8T4S  8-Port Gigabit RJ45 + 4-Port Gigabit SFP L3-lite Managed Industrial Switch
(dual 12 to 55V DC pheonix power input, single 12V DC jack power input; operating
temperature: -40 to 85° C; lightning protection level of 6KV; IP40; DIN-rail installation)
AIES200 Industrial Switch
Solutions Provider for FTTx, RFoG, and HFC  www.ascentcomtec.com  Page 6 of 6
Contact Information
Ascent Communication Technology Ltd
AUSTRALIA Hong Kong SAR